
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	DISTRICTCON	2024-07-01	to	2024-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2024-07-24 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_nEHBvwM $1.00 $1.00
2024-07-24 Donation	from	SARAH txn_OXHV4lg $1.18 $2.18
2024-07-24 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_qkH8Z6R $1.00 $3.18
2024-07-28 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	7/22	TO	7/28 txn_4dH7q2B -$0.23 $2.95
2024-07-29 Donation	from	RORO txn_p5HxABo $1,337.00 $1,339.95
2024-07-29 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_nEHB4X6 $1,337.00 $2,676.95
2024-07-31 DC	*GOV'T	PAYMENT txn_evHzOrm -$180.00 $2,496.95
2024-07-31 DC	*GOV'T	PAYMENT txn_NQHgALK -$105.00 $2,391.95
2024-07-31 Donation	from	GRACE	MENNA txn_4dH7qnr $122.82 $2,514.77

WITHDRAWN:	$285.23.	DEPOSITED:	$2,800.00. $2,514.77

DistrictCon	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	DistrictCon's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


